FN—

REEF
6303 ¥4 EST
6272 FIL HH
6291 FRE i
6259 /MY R
6243 R L&
6281 k¥ Ih
6231 EH &
6265 L RH
6264 thE I
6247 AF =48
6212 5 &
6306 B )1l HEX
6290 #iAK FEF
6242 ik B
6217 ik B3
6304 &)1l &
6226 K EA
6223 /NEF RIS
6282 £
6273 b BUE
6263 F%H E=
6202 K7 7]
6295 [AIER 7]
6239 £k EEX
6250 /MY F0RE
6276 RJII £—
6275 /MU FE
6252 Tk =th
6254 ER FH
6216 AE =

6299 St EX
6288 JEMH 17—
6293 HH —#2
6249 NEFE A
6280 &k Eif
6227 =15 EHX
6292 FH X

K&HhT
L7 1%
WAV 19%F
hath vt
vy 4y
7Y'7 By
THA 444
=4 1%L
VETESE VEV]
Thith hx
1A 1550
IV ahy
93hT WA
ARF UMY
1y ®YF
by %4
=07 50U
THAh Fhb
177397
AR'¥ ¥t
44+h THEa
49 T4
r1eY Yy
TN I4Y
by 3yt
2445 hR'F
A4h7 Fa4F
¥ 9zta
VIR VA
AD7 IVHR
ey’ hEN
IVE THaE
4 oy
by b7 T
b T44F
IV )73y
4% €)Y
by ¥373
PNEEY)

= UNELYY
9% 1Z°0
D41~ vab
F4 1947

b ERLY
ANy %1939
T8V V0
VIR IVER
Shny w97t
AR'F 191y
b $3%
hby 49%
DM 48Ty
hHy oy
NENYRIT
YIS Y
#04° 194F
EVZ 2V
17739
#hY Lt
ahny 4t
F4° ent

Ta=viabM4 L FREEBS

0:43:50
0:45:34
0:48:09
0:49:24
0:49:36
0:49:50
0:50:28
0:50:51

0:51:53
0:52:14
0:52:42
0:53:31

0:53:33
0:53:36
0:53:45
0:53:46
0:53:56
0:54:14
0:54:37
0:55:21

0:55:24
0:56:23
0:57:27
0:57:31

0:57:42
0:57:46
0:57:52
0:57:54
0:57:58
0:58:26
0:58:32
0:58:33
0:58:38
0:59:41
1:00:12
1:00:36
1:01:11
1:01:38
1:02:24
1:04:15
1:04:15
1:04:21
1:04:32
1:04:37
1:05:29
1:05:31
1:05:45
1:06:59
1:07:28
1:07:39
1:07:39
1:08:02
1:08:03
1:08:22
1:08:33
1:08:38
1:10:08
1:10:08
1:10:37
1:12:21

10kmBF70RE L £
10km B F70E L £
10km B F70E L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L L
10km B F70RE L L
10km B F70:E L £
10km B F70RE L L
10km B F70:E L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L £
10km B F70RE L L
10km B F70RE L E
10km B F70:E L £
10km B F70RE L L
10km B F70:E L £
10km B F70RE L E
10km B F705E L E
10km B F705E L L
10km B F705E L E
10km B F705E L L
10km B F705E L E
10km B F705E L L
10km B F705E L L
10km B F705E L L
10km B F705E L L
10km B F705E L L
10km B F705E L E
10km B F705E L E
10km B F705E L L
10km B F705E L L
10km B F70:E L E
10km B F70:E L E
10km B F70:E L E
10km B F70:E L E
10km B F70:E L E
10km B F70:E L E
10km B F70:E L E
10km B F70:E L E
10km B F70:E L E
10km B F70:E L L
10km B F70:E L L
10km B F70:E L L
10km B F70:E L L
10km B F70:E L L
10km B F70E L L

FHER AIER

1 0:43:44
2 0:45:28
3 0:48:05
4 0:49:17
5 0:49:06
6 0:49:42
7 0:50:23
8 0:50:36
9 0:51:48
10 0:52:00
11 0:52:28
12 0:53:22
13 0:53:20
14 0:53:02
15 0:53:33
16 0:53:35
17 0:53:41
18 0:53:55
19 0:54:25
20 0:55:14
21 0:54:58
22 0:56:07
23 0:57:19
24 0:57:22
25 0:57:29
26 0:57:13
27 0:56:49
28 0:57:41
29 0:57:20
30 0:57:59
31 0:58:20
32 0:58:19
33 0:58:14
34 0:58:57
35 0:59:42
36 0:59:49
37 1:00:51
38 1:01:26
39 1:02:09
40 1:03:55
41 1:03:56
42 1:04:10
43 1:03:38
44 1:04:02
45 1:05:23
46 1:05:24
47 1:04:40
48 1:06:08
49 1:06:36
50 1:07:21
51 1:06:46
52 1:06:59
53 1:07:21
54 1.07:27
55 1:07:38
56 1:07:37
57 1:09:57
58 1:09:48
59 1:09:37
60 1:11:48

FUbRA L

MEFRA TXEHEZ

EFR
ETFR
TR
EFR
TR
IR

Wz

BER

EIR™
&M
INEET
BET
BN
Aipigm
XEH
B
—M@h
b
HMFEm
AT
=)
B[
=En
BhRTT
£/

Wiz
B
B
(=)
ESnl)
Lt
—B
BEFE
B
B
B
BT
SALAT
B
dth
E
EWVFET
=y}
BN
=yl
BEW
AFOHT
BN
BEfE
BEFE
BN
BN
PAES
2=l
BN

B 374
TEEBERS
BE2AERC
BETHSEHEER
w93 —RC
XEREERES
=#dI|H5T
MARERS
BEAMEES

dtERC
EHEEITT

FAEFEORT
—ERES

Ja=Y)LIER
WEHmVLYE

HAE R R
BMEEA
TBERS
#4057
noTA95T
HFUARAR
N
SUERLOR

THERS
SBE—=25 957

BEEYST

RITES

RIN—D ALY
REITESR
BEER=
BEERS
BTRULERAR
BNKREER

EEERR



6294 +3F B PEVAE X 1:12:49 10kmB F70E L L 61 1:11:55 =FR BEfE BEERR

6232 JIl#E H— hI3L h44F 1:13:41 10km5B F70% LI £ 62 1:12:50 MER WFEm

6257 S5 =EB ahny $7°0% 1:14:08 10kmBF705% KL L 63 1:13:53 BEE nam

6260 KJIl &=E 1457 en% 1:14:40 10kmB F 70 LI £ 64 1:14:07 IR ESRA ™ 957 ZiHia
6204 £ St AR'F H4°F 1:15:17 10kmB F 70 LI £ 65 1:14:52 EFR BT

6255 1515 (18 Zp W E 1:16:10 10kmBF705% KL £ 66 1:15:27 BER =

6283 fE X %4 aht 1:20:48 10kmBF705% KL £ 67 1:19:46 EFE (=07 TEBERS
6256 =15 HEA 4hny EOTF 1:21:24 10kmBF705% KL £ 68 1:20:27 RRH BEX

6238 TH A& 74 A 1:21:48 10kmB F 70 LI £ 69 1:20:54 EFR BT

6268 FXAH FiA 970 oY 1:24:19 10kmB F 70 LI £ 70 1:23:17 BRE LEH BREERS
6278 XK@ HH F13v 3V 1:25:47 10kmB F 70 LI £ 71 1:25:19 EFR SRIRET TIVUELLE
6300 RE 58 TEIV3IY 1:26:31 10kmBF705% KL £ 72 1:26:15 EFE BT BUNKRBES
6219 H+E 3h hny eny 1:28:17 10kmB F 70 LI £ 73 1:28:01 EFR BN BMKREESR
6214 &I EfE THYY 924h 1:28:24 10kmB F 70 LI £ 74 1:27:25 TR SAlAT EEiERINOS
6233 ER M ANI7 Y3 1:28:43 10km 5B F70% LA £ 75 1:28:32 EFR BN KR BER
6901 I EfF UM F41 1:31:07 10kmBF705% KL £ 76 1:30:43 EFE (=07 TEEBERS
6279 /NHE fi INEY Yhh 1:32:40 10kmB F 70 LI £ 77 1:32:10 FER sram

6203 H15 B{E ahny 1:34:38 10km5B F70% LA £ 78 1:34:23 EFR BN BMKREESR
6207 hB & +hirery 1:36:31 10kmB F 70 LI £ 79 1:35:39 EFR BT

6213 RJII EE A4h7 245y 1:39:43 10km B F70RE L L 80 1:39:13 AFE BN AFSo—BLSA
6221 /NHE AR 1493 hyny 1:41:16 10kmB F70m Ll £ 81 1:39:40 EFE dEH

6224 2 4447 Ry 1:46:52 10kmB F70m% Ll £ 82 1:46:29 EFE &M TEEERE

B 46:
6211 BA &K M)ZL ho% 1:48:34 10kmB F70m Ll £ 83 1:47:34 EFR BT



