ナンバー 氏名漢字	氏名カナ	フィニッシュタイム		年代種目別順位、ネットタイム		市区町村名	所属クラブ名
6303 松村 正行	マツムラマサユキ	0:43:50	10km男子70歳以上	1 0:43:44	岩手県	滝沢市	+ * + + <b>.</b> ^
6272 丸山 雄吉 6291 片岡 満雄	マルヤマ ユウキチ	0:45:34	10km男子70歳以上	2 0:45:28	岩手県	花巻市	花巻走友会
6291 片岡 満雄 6259 小松 啓治	カタオカ ミツオ	0:48:09	10km男子70歳以上	3 0:48:05	茨城県	小美玉市	石岡公園RC
	コマツ ケイシ	0:49:24 0:49:36	10km男子70歳以上	4 0:49:17	岩手県	盛岡市	盛岡市社会福祉事業団 ヤックコーRC
6243 藤原 広志 6281 永井 功	フシ゛ワラ ヒロシ ナカ゛イ イサオ	0:49:50	10km男子70歳以上 10km男子70歳以上	5 0:49:06 6 0:49:42	岩手県 岩手県	奥州市 大船渡市	-ryga—RC
6231 國井 修	クニイ オサム	0:49:50	10km男子70歳以上	7 0:50:23	石于宗 山形県	天童市	天童蔵増走遊会
6265 渡辺 克芳	ワタナヘ゛カツヨシ	0:50:51	10km男子70歳以上	8 0:50:36	岩手県	奥州市	八里做相足巡去
6264 中里 薫	ナカサト カオル	0:51:53	10km男子70歳以上	9 0:51:48	岩手県	一関市	
6247 五戸 幸輝	ゴンヘ ユキテル	0:52:14	10km男子70歳以上	10 0:52:00	岩手県	北上市	三菱中川クラブ
6212 野尻 隆	ノシ゛リ タカシ	0:52:42	10km男子70歳以上	11 0:52:28	秋田県	横手市	秋田県走友会
6306 馬川 雅夫	ウマカワ マサオ	0:53:31	10km男子70歳以上	12 0:53:22	埼玉県	入間市	埼玉入間楽走会
6290 鈴木 光年	スズギ ミツトシ	0:53:33	10km男子70歳以上	13 0:53:20	宮城県	仙台市	
6242 伊藤 守男	イトウ モリオ	0:53:36	10km男子70歳以上	14 0:53:02	岩手県	北上市	北上RC
6217 伊藤 幹男	イトウ ミキオ	0:53:45	10km男子70歳以上	15 0:53:33	岩手県	宮古市	宮古楽走クラブ
6304 谷川 謙造	タニカワ ケンゾウ	0:53:46	10km男子70歳以上	16 0:53:35	青森県	弘前市	
6226 長岡 直人	ナガオカ ナオト	0:53:56	10km男子70歳以上	17 0:53:41	岩手県	釜石市	釜石はせっぺす
6223 小野寺 良信	オノデラ ヨシノブ	0:54:14	10km男子70歳以上	18 0:53:55	岩手県	一関市	一関楽走会
6282 鈴木 誠	スス・キ マコト	0:54:37	10km男子70歳以上	19 0:54:25	宮城県	栗原市	
6273 竹中 政彦	タケナカ マサヒコ	0:55:21	10km男子70歳以上	20 0:55:14	神奈川県	川崎市	
6263 丹野 定二	タンノ テイシ	0:55:24	10km男子70歳以上	21 0:54:58	宮城県	塩竈市	
6202 大森 松司	オオモリ ショウシ゛	0:56:23	10km男子70歳以上	22 0:56:07	岩手県	花巻市	クロニクル花束
6295 阿部 英司	アヘ゛エイシ゛	0:57:27	10km男子70歳以上	23 0:57:19	宮城県	仙台市	仙台市ひより台
6239 佐藤 美津夫	サトウ ミツオ	0:57:31	10km男子70歳以上	24 0:57:22	岩手県	奥州市	1±11 ± 4 A
6250 小竹 和雄	コタケカス・オ	0:57:42	10km男子70歳以上	25 0:57:29	岩手県	奥州市	姉体走友会
6276 及川 長一	オイカワ チョウイチ	0:57:46	10km男子70歳以上	26 0:57:13	岩手県	奥州市	奥州遅走人
6275 小山 邦彦 6252 工藤 克也	オヤマクニヒコ	0:57:52	10km男子70歳以上	27 0:56:49	岩手県	一関市	
6252 工藤 克也 6254 菅原 芳和	クト゛ウ カツヤ スカ゛ワラ ヨシカス゛	0:57:54 0:57:58	10km男子70歳以上 10km男子70歳以上	28 0:57:41 29 0:57:20	秋田県 岩手県	能代市 花巻市	花巻走友会
6216 日暮 薫	スカップョンガス ヒグレ カオル	0:58:26	10km男子70歳以上	30 0:57:59	石于宗 岩手県	盛岡市	10 仓足及云
6287 吉田 正行	ヨシタ <sup>*</sup> マサユキ	0:58:32	10km男子70歳以上	31 0:58:20	山形県	山形市	美結クラブ
6298 千田 賢二	チダ・ケンジ	0:58:33	10km男子70歳以上	32 0:58:19	岩手県	奥州市	天师フラン
6297 佐藤 英夫	サトウ ヒテ・オ	0:58:38	10km男子70歳以上	33 0:58:14	岩手県	奥州市	カンテイクラブ
6302 伊藤 英一	11 7 C 7 3 11 7 C 7 3 11 7 C 7 3	0:59:41	10km男子70歳以上	34 0:58:57	宮城県	仙台市	3271732
6267 遠藤 信義	エント・ウ ノフ・ヨシ	1:00:12	10km男子70歳以上	35 0:59:42	岩手県	矢巾町	岩手秋田県人会
6270 日下 元則	クサカ モトノリ	1:00:36	10km男子70歳以上	36 0:59:49	岩手県	北上市	4777774
6229 佐藤 清文	サトウ キヨフミ	1:01:11	10km男子70歳以上	37 1:00:51	岩手県	一関市	大東町
6246 佐々木 充	ササキ ミツル	1:01:38	10km男子70歳以上	38 1:01:26	岩手県	盛岡市	盛岡走友会
6305 後藤 隆右	コ゛トウ リュウスケ	1:02:24	10km男子70歳以上	39 1:02:09	岩手県	奥州市	
6201 髙槻 譲	タカツキ ユス・ル	1:04:15	10km男子70歳以上	40 1:03:55	岩手県	奥州市	ランを楽しむ会
6253 渡辺 誠	ワタナヘ゛マコト	1:04:15	10km男子70歳以上	41 1:03:56	岩手県	奥州市	
6237 千田 侑一	チダ゛ユウイチ	1:04:21	10km男子70歳以上	42 1:04:10	岩手県	奥州市	羽田走友会
6285 尾形 公	オカッタ イサオ	1:04:32	10km男子70歳以上	43 1:03:38	宮城県	気仙沼市	気仙沼モーニングクラブ
6274 高橋 久祥	タカハシ キュウショウ	1:04:37	10km男子70歳以上	44 1:04:02	岩手県	奥州市	
6244 小田島 茂	オダシマシケブル	1:05:29	10km男子70歳以上	45 1:05:23	岩手県	北上市	1. 3+ + 1 *
6261 清水 芳基	シミス゛ヨシモト	1:05:31	10km男子70歳以上	46 1:05:24	宮城県	名取市	お達者クラブ
6235 高橋 節男	タカハシ セツオ	1:05:45	10km男子70歳以上	47 1:04:40	埼玉県	さいたま市	
6228 鈴木 勇悦	スス゛キュウェッ	1:06:59	10km男子70歳以上	48 1:06:08	宮城県	仙台市	
6206 後藤 喜美男 6301 加藤 育夫	コトウ キミオ	1:07:28 1:07:39	10km男子70歳以上 10km男子70歳以上	49 1:06:36	岩手県 宮城県	奥州市 仙台市	スクアドラ
6301 加藤 育大 6218 梅澤 正	カトウ イクオ ウメサ゛ワ タタ゛シ	1:07:39	10km男子70歳以上 10km男子70歳以上	50 1:07:21 51 1:06:46	呂城宗 岩手県	仙百巾 宮古市	スクアトラ
6218 悔滓 正 6289 金澤 賢治	カナサ・ワ ケンシ゛	1:07:39	10km男子70歳以上 10km男子70歳以上	52 1:06:59	石于県 宮城県	大和町	泉パークメイツ
6289 並澤 貞冶 6284 橋本 康信	ハシモト ヤスノブ	1:08:02	10km男子70歳以上 10km男子70歳以上	52 1:06:59	呂城県 岩手県	奥州市	大宮けやき会
6299 外村 道夫	ソトムラ ミチオ	1:08:22	10km男子70歳以上	53 1:07:21 54 1:07:27	石于宗 岩手県	盛岡市	スピース A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
6288 澤田 行一	サワタ゛コウイチ	1:08:33	10km男子70歳以上	55 1:07:38	石于宗 岩手県	盛岡市	盛岡足及云 盛岡走友会
6293 吉田 一紀	ックス コグイケ ヨシダ カストシ	1:08:38	10km男子70歳以上	56 1:07:37	岩手県 岩手県	奥州市	前沢いきスポ
6249 小野寺 由治	オノデラ ヨシジ	1:10:08	10km男子70歳以上	57 1:09:57	岩手県	奥州市	奥州水沢愛走会
6280 佐藤 春雄	サトウ ハルオ	1:10:08	10km男子70歳以上	58 1:09:48	宮城県	加美町	Z
6227 高橋 武夫	タカハシ タケオ	1:10:37	10km男子70歳以上	59 1:09:37	岩手県	花巻市	花巻走友会
6292 千田 広夫	チタ゛ヒロオ	1:12:21	10km男子70歳以上	60 1:11:48	岩手県	奥州市	
	-						

6294 十文字 忠雄	ジュウモンシ゛ タダ゛オ	1:12:49	10km男子70歳以上	61 1:11:55	岩手県	盛岡市	盛岡走友会
6232 川越 啓一	カワゴエ ケイイチ	1:13:41	10km男子70歳以上	62 1:12:50	秋田県	横手市	
6257 高橋 三郎	タカハシ サフ゛ロウ	1:14:08	10km男子70歳以上	63 1:13:53	埼玉県	川口市	
6260 大川 宏喜	オオカワ ヒロキ	1:14:40	10km男子70歳以上	64 1:14:07	山形県	鶴岡市	クラブニ輪倶
6204 鈴木 貞雄	スス゛キ サタ゛オ	1:15:17	10km男子70歳以上	65 1:14:52	岩手県	奥州市	
6255 塩崎 恒博	シオサ゛キ ツネヒロ	1:16:10	10km男子70歳以上	66 1:15:27	埼玉県	三郷市	
6283 脇田 孝夫	ワキタ タカオ	1:20:48	10km男子70歳以上	67 1:19:46	岩手県	花巻市	花巻走友会
6256 高橋 宏明	タカハシ ヒロアキ	1:21:24	10km男子70歳以上	68 1:20:27	東京都	目黒区	
6238 千田 義治	チダヨシジ	1:21:48	10km男子70歳以上	69 1:20:54	岩手県	奥州市	
6268 宇夫方 兼治	ウブカタ ケンシ゛	1:24:19	10km男子70歳以上	70 1:23:17	東京都	多摩市	盛岡走友会
6278 大沼 吉典	オオヌマ ヨシノリ	1:25:47	10km男子70歳以上	71 1:25:19	岩手県	紫波町	マラソン楽しむ会
6300 安彦 強	アビコ ツヨシ	1:26:31	10km男子70歳以上	72 1:26:15	岩手県	奥州市	奥州水沢愛走会
6219 髙橋 弘	タカハシ ヒロシ	1:28:17	10km男子70歳以上	73 1:28:01	岩手県	奥州市	奥州水沢愛走会
6214 長山 國隆	ナカ・ヤマ クニタカ	1:28:24	10km男子70歳以上	74 1:27:25	宮城県	気仙沼市	高期高齢NO5
6233 菅原 勝美	スカ・ワラ カツミ	1:28:43	10km男子70歳以上	75 1:28:32	岩手県	奥州市	水沢 愛走会
6901 仙内 直衛	センナイ ナオエ	1:31:07	10km男子70歳以上	76 1:30:43	岩手県	花巻市	花巻走友会
6279 小林 勉	コバヤシ ツトム	1:32:40	10km男子70歳以上	77 1:32:10	千葉県	鎌ケ谷市	
6203 髙橋 忠徳	タカハシ	1:34:38	10km男子70歳以上	78 1:34:23	岩手県	奥州市	奥州水沢愛走会
6207 中目 宏	ナカノメ ヒロシ	1:36:31	10km男子70歳以上	79 1:35:39	岩手県	奥州市	
6213 及川 正賢	オイカワ セイケン	1:39:43	10km男子70歳以上	80 1:39:13	岩手県	奥州市	岩手ランナーおじさん
6221 小田島 克郎	オタ゛シ゛マ カツロウ	1:41:16	10km男子70歳以上	81 1:39:40	岩手県	北上市	
6224 竹澤 寛	タケサワ ヒロシ	1:46:52	10km男子70歳以上	82 1:46:29	岩手県	花巻市	花巻走友会
6211 酉丸 恪夫	トリマル カクオ	1:48:34	10km男子70歳以上	83 1:47:34	岩手県	奥州市	